

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 289 OF 2006

KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LIVISHA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1020 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 145 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 1810 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1938 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1939 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26214 of 2005

SLP(C) NO. 2658 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3769 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6451 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 16/01/2007 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)                    Mr.T.L.v. Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Ms.C.S.Rajani, Adv.

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)                    Mr. K.C. Ranjeet, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv.

Mr. Bobby Angustine, Adv.

Mr. Sahadev Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after three weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master